X-OVER - FRIDAY, JANUARY 5

HOME TEAM LISTED 2ND WEARS LIGHT
COURT 1 - North v South

POTTERS HOUSE vs 212 ACADEMY
MONTVERDE CBD vs ABF ACADEMY
BCAT vs IMG ACADEMY BLUE
SOUTHERN COAST vs CALUSA PREP

FLORIDA COASTAL vs VICTORY ROCK

X-OVER — SATURDAY, JANUARY 6

HOME TEAM LISTED 2ND WEARS LIGHT
COURT 2 - North v South

FLORIDA COASTAL vs 212 ACADEMY
POTTERS HOUSE vs ABF ACADEMY
MONTVERDE CBD vs IMG ACADEMY BLUE
BCAT vs CALUSA PREP

N/A

REGIONAL CROSSOVER SHOWCASE

At IMG ACADEMY

230p
4:00p
530p
7:00p

830p

10:00a
1130a
1:00p
230p

4:00p

HOME TEAM LISTED 2ND WEARS LIGHT
COURT 2 - Central v West

DME ACADEMY vs CENTRAL POINTE

WEST OAKS ACADEMY vs LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
ACADEMY OF CENTRAL FL vs IMG ACADEMY GOLD
DOWNEY CHRISTIAN vs SPECIALTY FIT

N/A

HOME TEAM LISTED 2ND WEARS LIGHT
COURT 1 - Central v West

DME ACADEMY vs LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

WEST OAKS ACADEMY vs SPECIALTY FIT

ACADEMY OF CENTRAL FL vs JORDAN CHRISTIAN PREP

DOWNEY CHRISTIAN vs IMG ACADEMY |

SOUTHERN COAST VS VICTORY ROCK PREP



