REGIONAL CROSSOVER SHOWCASE

At IMG ACADEMY

X-OVFR - FRIDAY, JANUARY 5

MONTVERDE CBD vs IMG ACADEMY BLUE

BCAT vs CALUSA PREP

N/A

X-UVER - FRIDAY, JANUARY 5		
HOME TEAM LISTED 2ND WEARS LIGHT COURT 1 - North v South		HOME TEAM LISTED 2ND WEARS LIGHT COURT 2 - Central v West
POTTERS HOUSE vs 212 ACADEMY	230p	DME ACADEMY vs CENTRAL POINTE
MONTVERDE CBD vs ABF ACADEMY	4:00p	WEST OAKS ACADEMY vs LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
BCAT vs IMG ACADEMY BLUE	530p	ACADEMY OF CENTRAL FL vs IMG ACADEMY GOLD
SOUTHERN COAST vs CALUSA PREP	7:00p	DOWNEY CHRISTIAN vs SPECIALTY FIT
FLORIDA COASTAL vs VICTORY ROCK	830p	N/A
X-OVER – SATURDAY, JANUARY 6		
HOME TEAM LISTED 2ND WEARS LIGHT COURT 2 - North v South		HOME TEAM LISTED 2ND WEARS LIGHT COURT 1 - Central v West
FLORIDA COASTAL vs 212 ACADEMY	10:00a	DME ACADEMY vs LIFE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
POTTERS HOUSE vs ABF ACADEMY	1130a	WEST OAKS ACADEMY vs SPECIALTY FIT

1:00p

230p

4:00p

ACADEMY OF CENTRAL FL vs JORDAN CHRISTIAN PREP

DOWNEY CHRISTIAN vs IMG ACADEMY I

SOUTHERN COAST VS VICTORY ROCK PREP